TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR: RAÚL LEMUS

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES:

JAN SIERS / DAVE KENIK

ADRIENN KENIK

TOWNSHIP CLERK: CHERYL LEMUS

HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER: JOHN ALESI

TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR: GARY FRITZ

......

TOWN FUND LEVY HEARING AGENDA DECEMBER 10, 2024 – 6:20 P.M.

Pledge of Allegiance

Call to Order/Roll Call

Motion to Approve December 10, 2024 Town Fund Levy Hearing Agenda

Review Rutland Township Levy for 2024

Comments, questions, or concerns from the public

Adjourn Town Fund Levy Hearing

ROAD DISTRICT FUND LEVY HEARING AGENDA

DECEMBER 10, 2024 – 6:40 P.M.

Pledge of Allegiance

Call to Order/Roll Call

Motion to Approve December 10, 2024 Road District Fund Levy Hearing Agenda

Review Rutland Township Road District Levy for 2024

Comments, questions, or concerns from the public

Adjourn Road District Fund Levy Hearing